New Products
Pilot operated 5-port valve
(M)4GA
B4R Series
CC-1657AA
Conventional
4G4
Renewed product

Flat cable connector
(M)4GA4R, 4GB4R Series (M)4GA4R, 4GB4R Series
How to order
Pilot operated 5-port valve
5-port valve for integrated base
4GA4
4GA4
1
1
0R
9R
10
10
E2
E2
A
A
3
3
7  Voltage
Code Description
1 100 VAC
2 200 VAC
3 24 VDC
4 12 VDC
5 110 VAC
3  Electrical connections
Type Lead wire
(mm)
Surge
suppressor Lamp Code
Grommet lead
wire 300 Blank 1
DIN terminal
box (Pg7)
B 2
3
BN 2
3
E-connector
(Lead wire
upward/lateral
common)
300 E0
500 E00
1000 E01
2000 E02
3000 E03
300 E2
500 E20
1000 E21
2000 E22
3000 E23
E0N
E2N
E1
E3
EJ-connector
(Socket
with cover,
upward/lateral
common)
1000 E01J
2000 E02J
3000 E03J
1000 E21J
2000 E22J
3000 E23J
1: �The grommet lead wire specifications are compatible with DC voltage only.
2: A lamp comes with the terminal box.
3: �The terminal box conforms to EN175301-8037TypeC (former DIN43650-C).
 See CKD Components Product Website (https://www.ckd.co.jp/kiki/jp/en/) →